Juniper QFX5200 Series Switches
Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Content...................................................................................................................................................... 1
Overview.................................................................................................................................................... 2
Product Description................................................................................................................................... 2
Architecture and Key Components............................................................................................................7

network to maintain required levels of performance, reliability, and availability.
Router-switch.com 29
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description
Switch Hardware
QFX5200-32C-AFI
QFX5200 (hardware only; software services sold separately), 32
QSFP+/QSFP28 ports, redundant fans, 2 AC power supplies, back-to-front
airflow
QFX5200-32C-AFO
QFX5200 (hardware only; software services sold separately), 32
QSFP+/QSFP28 ports, redundant fans, 2 AC power supplies, front-to-back
airflow
QFX5200-32C-DC-AFI
QFX5200 (hardware only; software services sold separately), 32
QSFP+/QSFP28 ports, redundant fans, 2 DC power supplies, back-to-front
airflow
QFX5200-32C-DC-AFO
QFX5200 (hardware only; software services sold separately), 32
QSFP+/QSFP28 ports, redundant fans, 2 DC power supplies, front-to-back
airflow
QFX5200-32C-DCSAFI
QFX5200, 32 QSFP+ ports, redundant fans, 2 DC power supplies,
back-to-front airflow, with SONiC
QFX5200-32C-DCSAFO
QFX5200, 32 QSFP+ ports, redundant fans, 2 DC power supplies,
front-to-back airflow, with SONiC
QFX5200-32C-SAFI
QFX5200, 32 QSFP+ ports, redundant fans, 2 AC power supplies,
back-to-front airflow, with SONiC
QFX5200-32C-SAFO
QFX5200, 32 QSFP+ ports, redundant fans, 2 AC power supplies,
front-to-back airflow, with SONiC
QFX5200-32C-S-CHAS QFX5200-32C chassis with SONiC as default NOS.
Router-switch.com 30
JPSU-850W-AC-AFI
Juniper 850 W AC power supply for QFX5100-96S and QFX5200-32C
(power supply-side airflow intake)
JPSU-850W-AC-AFO
Juniper 850 W AC power supply for QFX5100-96S and QFX5200-32C
(power supply-side airflow exhaust)
JPSU-850W-DC-AFI
DC 850 W power supply, back-to-front airflow for QFX5100-96S and
QFX5200-32C
JPSU-850W-DC-AFO
DC 850 W power supply, front-to-back airflow for QFX5100-96S and
QFX5200-32C
QFX5200-32C-FANAFI QFX5200-32C fan module, back-to-front airflow
QFX5200-32C-FANAFO QFX5200-32C fan module, front-to-back airflow
QFX5200-48Y-AFI
QFX5200-48Y (base software services included), 48 SFP+/SFP28 ports,
redundant fans, 2 AC power supplies, back-to-front airflow
QFX5200-48Y-AFO
QFX5200-48Y (base software services included), 48 SFP+/SFP28 ports,
redundant fans, 2 AC power supplies, front-to-back airflow
QFX5200-48Y-DC-AFI
QFX5200-48Y (base software services included), 48 SFP+/SFP28 ports,
redundant fans, 2 DC power supplies, back-to-front airflow
QFX5200-48Y-DC-AFO
QFX5200-48Y (base software services included), 48 SFP+/SFP28 ports,
redundant fans, 2 DC power supplies, front-to-back airflow
QFX520048Y-APSU-AO
Juniper 650 W AC power supply for QFX5200-48Y (power supply-side
airflow intake)
QFX520048Y-APSU-AI
Juniper 650 W AC power supply for QFX5200-48Y (power supply-side
airflow exhaust)
QFX520048Y-DPSU-AO DC 650 W power supply, front-to-back airflow for QFX5200-48Y